
September 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

639

1 130.63 648 9 396 365 25 1 0.28 0.00

2 130.72 658 10 357 330 21 1 0.20 0.00

3 130.66 651 -7 331 313 21 1 0.15 0.00

4 130.70 656 5 370 345 21 1 0.22 0.00

5 130.86 674 18 390 359 21 1 0.26 0.00

6 130.77 664 -10 376 359 21 1 0.29 0.00

7 130.86 674 10 353 326 21 1 0.29 0.00

8 130.69 655 -19 313 301 21 1 0.27 0.00

9 130.78 665 10 286 259 21 1 0.29 0.00

10 130.93 682 17 267 236 21 1 0.30 0.00

11 130.90 678 -4 276 256 21 1 0.27 0.00

12 130.82 669 -9 310 293 21 1 0.29 0.00

13 130.82 669 0 337 315 21 1 0.28 0.00

14 130.47 630 -39 330 328 21 1 0.28 0.00

15 130.45 628 -2 336 315 21 1 0.30 0.00

16 130.63 648 20 308 276 21 1 0.25 0.00

17 130.73 659 11 288 260 21 1 0.26 0.00

18 130.85 673 14 296 267 21 1 0.27 0.00

19 130.86 674 1 282 259 21 1 0.28 0.00

20 130.73 659 -15 301 287 21 1 0.20 0.00

21 130.83 670 11 313 285 21 1 0.24 0.00

22 130.62 646 -24 295 285 21 1 0.24 0.00

23 130.70 656 10 305 278 21 1 0.21 0.00

24 130.74 660 4 260 236 21 1 0.17 0.00

25 130.61 645 -15 283 269 21 1 0.19 0.00

26 130.74 660 15 324 294 21 1 0.22 0.00

27 130.86 674 14 320 291 21 1 0.26 0.00

28 130.74 660 -14 300 285 21 1 0.26 0.00

29 130.53 636 -24 272 262 21 1 0.25 0.00

30 130.50 633 -3 260 240 21 1 0.24 0.00

TOTALS -6 9,435 8,774 634 30 7.51 0.00

ACRE-FEET -6 18,714 17,403 1,258 60

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 17,403
Putah Creek 1,258

Total 18,661

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 38.88

SUMMARY
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